
MAULDIN CHRISTIAN ACADEMY  
 

 
 
 

NEW STUDENT Application Fee (Step 1, non-refundable) (Begins Jan 22) -------------------------------------$125 
NEW STUDENT Enrollment Fee (Step 2, after acceptance, non-refundable) ------------------------------------ $175 
RE-ENROLLMENT Fee (Returning student, non-refundable) (PRIORITY Jan 7-21) ---------------------------$200 
RE-ENROLLMENT Fee (Returning student, non-refundable) (AFTER Jan 21) ----------------------------------$250 

       
 
 
 
P3 -P4 Half Day (August-May) --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------$375 p/month 
 
The Early Education Preschool is a half-day program and ends at NOON Monday through Friday.  There is no 

late stay option. If you require full-day care, please check out our Early Learners Full Day program. 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
**All students enrolling in the P3 (Three’s) class must be Fully Potty trained and must 
be age three on or before September 1st. 
 
**All students enrolling in the P4 (Four’s) class must be Fully Potty trained and age 4 
on or before September 1st. 
 
 

Early Education Preschool P3 & P4 Curriculum & Supply Fee 

Grade Level One Payment due 6/1/2026 

P3 $80 

P4 $90 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2026-2027 Early Ed Preschool TUITION & FEES 

FEE SCHEDULE 
 

TUITION SCHEDULE 

PAYMENT PLANS 

_____PLAN A-MONTHLY 
PAYMENT 
10 monthly payments beginning 
August 1, 2026 

_____PLAN B-ANNUAL 
PAYMENT 
Pay in full by August 1st, 2026, 
for a 5% discount  
    
 
 

Preschool Half-Day Hours
 

P3-P4 ………………………………Mon-Fri 8:00AM-12:00PM 
Carline Morning Drop-off ……………….…...7:40AM-7:55AM 
Carline Pick-up……………………………...………12:00 Noon 
 

_____PLAN C-WEEKLY 
PAYMENT 
     
 
 



 
 
 
MULTI-STUDENT DISCOUNT 

• Two (2) students enrolled- 4% discount on second child’s tuition 
• Three (3) students enrolled- 7% discount on third child’s tuition 
• Four (4) students enrolled- 9% discount on fourth child’s tuition 

 
FINANCIAL POLICIES 26-27 
 

• Enrollment or Re-enrollment at MCA is a commitment to a full calendar school 
year for attendance and tuition responsibility. 

 
• ALL FEES including Curriculum & Technology fees, Application, Enrollment, and 

Re-enrollment fees are NON-REFUNDABLE. 
 

• Tuition plans, tuition fees, and tuition payments are managed exclusively in FACTS 
Tuition Management. There is an annual charge from FACTS of $50 per family for this 
billing support. 
 

• While enrolling online, you will select a payment plan option: annual, monthly, or 
weekly, and enter the students in the family using the payment plans.  After completing 
the FACTS payment plan selection, the system will return you to the enrollment portal.  
(A complete description of the plans will be online as you complete enrollment). 

 
• TUITION PAID IN FULL by August 1st will receive a 5% discount. There are no multiple 

discounts applied to tuition so please choose the best discount that applies to your 
family. 

 
• If your tuition draft is returned, a $30 fee will be added to your account. 

 
• Curriculum, Supplies, and Technology Fees are to be paid May-July but may be paid in 

full any time before July 1st.  If you plan to make this payment in full, please contact the 
business office. 

 
• If an account is delinquent by one month, arrangements to bring the account current 

must be made with the business office. 
 

• If an account is delinquent by two months, services may be terminated immediately.  
 

• Past Due balances will accrue a 5% late fee charge. 
 

Withdrawal from MCA:  A one-month notification in writing must be given directly to the 
business office when a child is being withdrawn from the program during the regular school year 
or during the summer months.  A communication with the EL Director or Elementary Principal 
should also occur to discuss the details behind the student’s withdrawal.  
In the event a one-month notice is not given, the parents will be charged for an additional month’s 
tuition.   
Withdrawal at any time after enrollment or re-enrollment, including summer months,  will 
incur a $300 withdrawal fee. ALL admissions fees are non-refundable.  


